ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION

JANICE K. BREWER MATTHEW VALENZUELA
GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
2014 EVENT SCHEDULE
As of July 22, 2014
1. DATE: BOXING Show Saturday July 26, 2014

PROMOTER: Iron Boy Promotions
TIME & PLACE: 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 2:00 p.m., Friday, July 25" @ Crescent Crown, 1640 West Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202

2. DATE: MMA Show Saturday, August 2, 2014
PROMOTER:  Crank It Up Promotions
TIME & PLACE: 5:00 p.m., AZ Event Center, 1300 S. Country Club, Mesa, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m., Friday, August 1st, 1640 W. Broadway, Mesa

3. DATE: MMA Show Saturday, August 9, 2014
PROMOTER: Rage In The Cage (Nathan Hyland)
TIME & PLACE: 8:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS: Friday, August g™ Harley Davidson, Chandler, AZ

4. DATE: BOXING Show Saturday September 20, 2014 (Double Event day)
PROMOTER: Iron Boy Promotions
TIME & PLACE: 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS: Friday, September 19th - TBD

5. DATE: MMA Show Saturday September 20, 2014 (Double Event day)
PROMOTER: Lance Patrick
TIME & PLACE: 7:30 p.m. Gila River, Wild Horse Pass Resort Casino, Chandler, AZ
WEIGH-INS: Friday, September 19th, 5:00 p.m. at venue

6. DATE: MMA Show Friday, September 26, 2014
PROMOTER: Bellator MMA (TV Broadcast)
TIME & PLACE: 5:00 p.m., Grand Canyon Univ., 3300 W. Camelback Road, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS:  Thursday, September 25", 5:00pm @ GCU

7. DATE: MMA Show Saturday, October 4, 2014
PROMOTER: Crank It Up Promotions
TIME & PLACE: 5:00 p.m., AZ Event Center, 1300 S. Country Club, Mesa, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m., Friday, October 3rd, 1640 W. Broadway, Mesa

8. DATE: MMA Show Saturday, October 11, 2014
PROMOTER: Rage In The Cage (Nathan Hyland)
TIME & PLACE: 8:00 p.m., Celebrit%/ Theater, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS: Friday, October 10", Harley Davidson, Chandler, AZ
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BOXING Show Saturday November 15, 2014

Iron Boy Promotions

6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, Phoenix, AZ

Friday, November 14"™ @ Crescent Crown, 1640 West Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202

MMA Show Saturday November 22, 2014

Lance Patrick

7:30 p.m. Gila River, Wild Horse Pass Resort Casino, Chandler, AZ
Friday, November 21st, 5:00 p.m. at venue

MMA Show Saturday, December 6, 2014

Rage In The Cage (Nathan Hyland)

8:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, Phoenix, AZ

Friday, December 5" Harley Davidson, Chandler, AZ

MMA Show Saturday, December 20, 2014

Crank It Up Promotions

5:00 p.m., AZ Event Center, 1300 S. Country Club, Mesa, AZ
6:00 p.m., Friday, December 19th, 1640 W. Broadway, Mesa
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